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250cc

Pos. # Name Points
1. 12 Aidan Brown 284
2. 23 Gavin Grow 172
3. 24 Matthew Gray 150
4. 33 Eli Banish 53
5. 13 Sarah Dixon 40
6. 107 Weezie Hosburgh 39
7. 8 Kevin Davis 34
8. 6 Chase Saathoff 22
9. 93 Cole Scalf 22

10. 24 Landon Smith 18
11. 3 Chase Anderspon 18
12. 27 Ryan Minor 17

450 Money
Pos. # Name Points
1. 11f Trent T. Lowe 98
2. 43 Jeremiah Duffy 97
3. 1 Cameron Smith 92
4. 174 Barry W. Benkert Jr 75
5. 11 Trevor Brunner 54
6. 22 Chaz Meiman 52
7. 85 Layne Walters 49
8. 148 Sam Lowe 42
9. 999 Drew Rinck 40

10. 242 Joseph Ratz 39
11. 61 Kasey R. Sciscoe 39
12. 11 Andrew Luker 22
13. 26x Brandon Wilhelm 22
14. 122 Dalton Gauthier 20
15. 51 Zack Sievering - Hensler 20
16. 30 Coy Matthews 20
17. 24 Oliver Brindley 20
18. 44 Cameron Simth 18



19. 5 Andrew Reichard 18
20. 51h Shawn Raggio 18
21. 34f Andrew M. Butler 17
22. 51e Tyler Raggio 17
23. 16 Avery Tristan 13
24. 51 Dan Lowther 11

50cc Dtx
Pos. # Name Points
1. 33 Caleb Curtis 316
2. 007 Monty Pedrey 315
3. 71 Bryson Porter 259
4. 129 Benton Cook 211
5. 333 Champ Curtis 184
6. 3 Liam Ziepfel 182
7. 62 Hunter Shepard 140
8. 137 Ryder Bertram 112
9. 105 Luke Shelton 110

10. 323 Maya Shelton 86
11. 13 Nicholas Roberts 46
12. 1x Riley Matthews 14
13. 214 Zander Brock 14
14. 28 Kayden Boewell 13
15. 5 Sidney Matthews 12
16. 913 Cason Barnes 11

50cc Shaft
Pos. # Name Points
1. 333 Champ Curtis 284
2. 62 Hunter Shepard 176
3. 3 Wyatt Smith 89
4. 55 Graysen Grooms 78
5. 3 Brian Gray 74
6. 71 Bryson Porter 68
7. 9 Violet Smith 58
8. 33 Caleb Curtis 38
9. 629 Keon Slayton 20

10. 18 Luke Rutherford 18
11. 1 Gage Ogden 18



12. 57 Kade Ray 17
65cc

Pos. # Name Points
1. 11f Reese Frankenfield 322
2. 33 Caleb Curtis 255
3. 007 Monty Pedrey 245
4. 71 Bryson Porter 244
5. 348 Brandon Black 174
6. 23x Logan Jones 135
7. 3 Liam Ziepfel 132
8. c23 Creston Fuller 125
9. 11 Coy Cummins 88

10. 38 Tucker Dole 83
11. 129 Benton Cook 46
12. 65p Braxton Huff 17
13. 62 Hunter Shepard 16
14. 43 Addison Rutherford 14
15. 428 Jake Wissembier 13

85cc
Pos. # Name Points
1. 11f Reese Frankenfield 281
2. 23 Gavin Grow 236
3. 33 Eli Banish 202
4. c23 Creston Fuller 162
5. 348 Brandon Black 149
6. 11 Coy Cummins 82
7. 23x Logan Jones 80
8. 65p Braxton Huff 20
9. 33 Caleb Curtis 16

10. 7 Hunter Ivey 16
11. 38 Tucker Dole 14

85cc-200cc
Pos. # Name Points
1. 23 Gavin Grow 132
2. 11f Reese Frankenfield 103
3. 33 Eli Banish 91
4. 11 Coy Cummins 40



5. 23x Logan Jones 17
Atv 2

Pos. # Name Points
1. 8h Justin Haste 236
2. 11k Kevan L. Schnebelt 166
3. 69 Travis Burton 109
4. 88 Chuck Diekhoff 89
5. 76 Jimmy Vincent 52
6. 11x Brady Schnebelt 37
7. 58 Zachary Humprey 35
8. 23 David Warthan 16
9. 11xl Stacy Schnebelt 11

Atv Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 8h Justin Haste 278
2. 11k Kevan L. Schnebelt 209
3. 79 Russell Heydon 170
4. 03 Brayden Heydon 134
5. 81 Layne Nelson 107
6. 55 Andrew Peeden 80
7. 89 Zach Long 68
8. 69 Travis Burton 63
9. 76 Jimmy Vincent 54

10. 58 Zachary Humprey 44
11. 744 Kevin Cunningham 39
12. 16 Bobby Fannin 18
13. 67 Matt Burton 17
14. 369 Tanner Eckstein 16
15. 11xl Stacy Schnebelt 15
16. 29c Chris Crider 13
17. 18 Alex Powers 12

Beginner Mad Dog
Pos. # Name Points
1. 151 David Cunningham 221
2. 68 Clint Sheffield 177
3. 0 Skinny Ricky 169
4. 51x Morgan Ganace 165



5. 103 Bruce Demske 164
6. 888 Brandon Thompson 145
7. 105 John Whittenburg 141
8. 96 C Rockwell 122
9. 101 Chris Weidel 111

10. 71 Josh Skimmerhorn 103
11. 107 Weezie Hosburgh 99
12. 69j Scott Spurrier 86
13. 47 Eric Raterman 77
14. 106 George Duchaine 74
15. 8 Greg Mueller 72
16. 15 Bobby Smith 65
17. 49 Jason Spurrier 65
18. 45 Nick Ziepfel 55
19. 50 Seth Hershey 50
20. 50 Derick Ganance 41
21. 13 Johnny Cole 37
22. 15 Telly Steimel 36
23. 107 Pat Kenney 36
24. 5 Derek Sheehan 29
25. 383 Chris Perry 27
26. 815 Jason Knarr 26
27. 27 Matt England 24
28. 71 Joseph Solch 20
29. 45 Mark Ziepfel 20
30. ? Daniel Nelson 20
31. 24 Joseph Sold 18
32. 24 Nick Chessey 17
33. 102 Joe Trapani 15
34. 16 Tony Roberts 15
35. 2 Mike Fugate 14
36. 141 Jon Nicholas 14
37. 42 Dustin Steffen 13
38. 102 Rasputin Todd 11
39. 195 Dylan Rawlings 9
40. 69 Brandon Skimmerhorn 9
41. 8 Patrick Potter 8



42. 150 Scott Sheehan 6
Clone Heavy

Pos. # Name Points
1. 7 Jordan Less 311
2. 31 Kenny Stewart 263
3. 46 Sean Murphy 237
4. 17 Bryce Foley 223
5. 65 Sandy Schnebelt 222
6. 56 Rob Stewert 221
7. 51 Chuck Phiester 206
8. 10h Mike Hogston 200
9. 4 Paul Bushman 161

10. 30 Jerry Hill 118
11. 1 Steve Andrew 109
12. 21 Jordan Schnebelt 56
13. 6 Dustin Vance 41
14. 33 Jerry Hill 35
15. 21 Josh Jameson 28
16. 2 Travis Wilburn 22
17. 74c Jc Caseltine 21
18. 7x Kyle Thayer 13
19. 31x Josh Blevins 13
20. 8.5 Jakob Peelman 12
21. 49 Jason Spurrier 11

Clone Lite
Pos. # Name Points
1. 10 Nicholas Byrd 306
2. 44 Alex Bowman 268
3. 92 Jacob Beck 249
4. 15 Buddy Hollmeyer 246
5. x Sam Alloway 225
6. 28 Brandon Combs 132
7. 99 Colby King 114
8. 23 Eddie Mcintosh 102
9. 9 Tristan Chamberlin 60

10. 60 Josh Marlow 54
11. 1 John Crider 52



12. 82 Ronnie Niehaus 48
13. 411 Matt Staton 35
14. 56 Holton Parks 29
15. 11 Robbie Jack 29
16. 8 Andrew Brown 28
17. 22 Tyler Vocke 17
18. 111 Noah Breeze 13
19. 33m Chris Plank 13

Clone Medium
Pos. # Name Points
1. 44 Alex Bowman 275
2. 15 Buddy Hollmeyer 249
3. 28 Brandon Combs 237
4. 84 Eddie Foley 211
5. 99 Colby King 191
6. 23 Eddie Mcintosh 98
7. 18 Brian Bushman 81
8. 82 Ronnie Niehaus 59
9. 60 Josh Marlow 56

10. 46 Josh Brown 40
11. 56 Holton Parks 35
12. 49 Jason Spurrier 32
13. 411 Matt Staton 22
14. 11 Robbie Jack 22
15. 40 Parks Jared 18
16. 1 John Crider 18
17. 7 Bobby Smith 18
18. 32 Joe Thomas 18
19. 10 Nicholas Byrd 17
20. 19 Damion Killen 14
21. 85 Greg Adams 14
22. 33m Chris Plank 13

Junior 1
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22 Morgan Westerfeld 315
2. 10l Justin Lanter 296
3. 6 Ryan Schaller 266



4. 2 Lexie Bishop 148
5. 10 Andruw Hogston 85
6. 20c Taylor Chamberlin 73
7. 21 Finn Schoch 48
8. 12x Brogan Wynn 40

Junior 2
Pos. # Name Points
1. 8.5 Jakob Peelman 317
2. 75 Ricky Bernanrd 300
3. 19 Mayson Westerfeld 282
4. 9 Joe Lanter 227
5. 11e Emma Hogston 192
6. 20 Nikolus Reynolds 149
7. 34 Miles Inman 130
8. 9 Tristan Chamberlin 81

Junior Lo 206
Pos. # Name Points
1. 10 Nicholas Byrd 352
2. 22 Tyler Vocke 274
3. 14 Nathan Kennemore 271
4. 15b Ben Daughters 194
5. 55a Annalee Grout 160
6. l18 Lexy Elza 151
7. 5a Abigail Williams 141
8. 14x Lucas Manion 100
9. 10x Jared Enda 28

10. 62 Kaden Kurtz 16
Kid Kart

Pos. # Name Points
1. 95 Chase Westerfeld 22
2. 48 Hunter Collins 20
3. 8 Garrett Bishoff 18

Mad Dog
Pos. # Name Points
1. 150 Scott Sheehan 281
2. 51 Zack Sievering - Hensler 253
3. 824 Wes Mcintosh 246



4. 33 Michael Preston 239
5. 12 Aidan Brown 234
6. 50 Frances Ganance 162
7. 33 Eli Banish 153
8. 45 Nick Ziepfel 104
9. 103 Bruce Demske 104

10. 107 Pat Kenney 101
11. 69 Brandon Skimmerhorn 98
12. 151 David Cunningham 97
13. 24 Matthew Gray 92
14. 888 Brandon Thompson 92
15. 101 Chris Weidel 87
16. 105 John Whittenburg 86
17. 33 Clarke Morian V 84
18. 68 Clint Sheffield 80
19. 5 Derek Sheehan 77
20. 106 George Duchaine 76
21. 0 Skinny Ricky 66
22. 96 C Rockwell 50
23. 71 Josh Skimmerhorn 45
24. 22 Chaz Meiman 37
25. 8 Greg Mueller 35
26. 107 Weezie Hosburgh 25
27. 15 Bobby Smith 22
28. 13 Johnny Cole 21
29. 24 Landon Smith 20
30. 15 Telly Steimel 18
31. 122 Dalton Gauthier 18
32. 815 Jason Knarr 17
33. 6 Chase Saathoff 17
34. 50 Seth Hershey 16
35. 47 Eric Raterman 16
36. 11f Trent T. Lowe 15
37. 71 Joseph Solch 14
38. 49 Jason Spurrier 14
39. 62f Tyler Shepard 14
40. 141 Jon Nicholas 13



41. 23 Jared Lowe 13
42. 59 Bob Combs 11
43. 86 Thomas Gessendorf 11
44. 24 Nick Chessey 10
45. 42 Dustin Steffen 7
46. 51x Morgan Ganace 7
47. 40 Ben Groh 6
48. t102 Troy Whitaker 5
49. 27 Matt England 4
50. 195 Dylan Rawlings 4
51. 12 Darryl Boyter 4
52. 88 Joe Cordes 2
53. 383 Chris Perry 2
54. 16 Tony Roberts 2
55. 8 Patrick Potter 1
56. 72 Jason Bowers 1
57. 383 Chris Peny 1

No Pro Junior
Pos. # Name Points
1. 18 Kiley Ellison 22
2. 70 Joe Noppert 22
3. l18 Lexy Elza 20
4. 9 Tristan Chamberlin 18

No Pro Senior
Pos. # Name Points
1. tj27 Trey Whitaker 64
2. 33 Casey Clark 22
3. tj27 Rex Whitaker 20
4. 84 Eddie Foley 20
5. 1 Dyla Rivers 16

Ohio Valley Unlimited All Stars
Pos. # Name Points
1. 82 Ronnie Niehaus 38
2. 20j Jordan Stotts 38
3. 545 Matt Byrd 35
4. 27w Joe Warning 33
5. p3 Nick Hopper 23



6. 42 Matt Browning 20
7. 11 Adam Hutson 18
8. 12j Jerrid Hall 17
9. 4 David Berstner, Ii 17

10. 28m Josh Taylor 14
11. 76 Matt Hrrington 14
12. 11 Adam Huston 13
13. 56 Holton Parks 12
14. 44f Gary Moeckel 12
15. 76 Johnny Smith 11
16. 744 Kevin Cunningham 9

Open Am
Pos. # Name Points
1. 12 Aidan Brown 254
2. 51 Zack Sievering - Hensler 203
3. 33 Clarke Morian V 191
4. 23 Jared Lowe 157
5. 62f Tyler Shepard 152
6. 24 Matthew Gray 132
7. 150 Scott Sheehan 126
8. 71 Josh Skimmerhorn 115
9. 999 Drew Rinck 92

10. 85 Layne Walters 56
11. 48 Kaden P. Lowe 33
12. 27 Kirk Allen 32
13. 13 Sarah Dixon 27
14. 202 Andy Buckler 26
15. 22 Chaz Meiman 22
16. 777 Joe Garrison 20
17. 40 Ben Groh 18
18. 27 Ryan Minor 17
19. 6 Chase Saathoff 17
20. 3 Chase Anderspon 16
21. 5 Andrew Reichard 16
22. 14 Casey Sprinkle 15
23. 21 Travis Timler 15
24. 573 Aaron Mosey 14



25. 471 Randy Oakes 14
26. 14l Luke Allen 14
27. 24 Landon Smith 14
28. 102 Joe Trapani 13
29. 86 Matt Ashton 13
30. 12f Austin Rutherford 12

Open Money
Pos. # Name Points
1. 33 Clarke Morian V 183
2. 12 Aidan Brown 173
3. 23 Jared Lowe 142
4. 43 Jeremiah Duffy 118
5. 51 Zack Sievering - Hensler 112
6. 1 Cameron Smith 107
7. 11f Trent T. Lowe 102
8. 999 Drew Rinck 95
9. 174 Barry W. Benkert Jr 70

10. 85 Layne Walters 66
11. 11 Trevor Brunner 57
12. 71 Josh Skimmerhorn 49
13. 23 Gavin Grow 49
14. 148 Sam Lowe 40
15. 150 Scott Sheehan 39
16. 61 Kasey R. Sciscoe 39
17. 24 Matthew Gray 34
18. 242 Joseph Ratz 30
19. 5 Andrew Reichard 27
20. 122 Dalton Gauthier 22
21. 26x Brandon Wilhelm 22
22. 22 Chaz Meiman 22
23. 24 Oliver Brindley 20
24. 14 Michael A. Butler 20
25. 51h Shawn Raggio 17
26. 3 Chase Anderspon 16
27. 11 Andrew Luker 16
28. 51e Tyler Raggio 15
29. 14l Luke Allen 12



30. 202 Andy Buckler 12
31. 16 Avery Tristan 11
32. 12f Austin Rutherford 8

Over 30
Pos. # Name Points
1. 150 Scott Sheehan 300
2. 62f Tyler Shepard 176
3. 50 Frances Ganance 175
4. 471 Randy Oakes 90
5. 64a George Haas 90
6. 14 Luther Allen 73
7. 573 Aaron Mosey 65
8. 27 Kirk Allen 53
9. 40 Ben Groh 49

10. 8 Kevin Davis 43
11. 19 Marvin Gardner 37
12. 84 Mike Skimmerhorn 36
13. 14 Michael A. Butler 22
14. 90x Duane Stanick 20
15. 17 Doug Davis 20
16. 68 Tony Bauer 18
17. 49 Jason Spurrier 18
18. 88 Joe Cordes 17
19. 3 Brian Gray 17
20. 69 Brandon Skimmerhorn 17
21. 3 Brian Gray 16
22. 202 Andy Buckler 16
23. 202 Joe Buckler 14

Over 50
Pos. # Name Points
1. 69f Bill Cook 248
2. 71 Jim Procopio 198
3. 84 Mike Skimmerhorn 167
4. 50 Frances Ganance 161
5. 103 Bruce Demske 136
6. 150 Scott Sheehan 112
7. 471 Randy Oakes 92



8. 64a George Haas 74
9. 14 Luther Allen 66

10. 76v Steve Vaughn 45
11. 36 Ivan Carl 44
12. 50 Joe Matthews, Sr 42
13. 49 Jason Spurrier 28
14. 86 Mike Ashton 22
15. 17 Doug Davis 20
16. 66 Mike Allen 18
17. 90x Duane Stanick 18
18. 68 Tony Bauer 17
19. 93 Greg Scalt 17
20. 31 Tom Lewis 16
21. 27 Brent Wadkins 15
22. 19 Larry Zumbrum 14
23. 44f Gary Moeckel 14
24. 01 Jim Lee 14
25. 88 Joe Matthews, Jr 12
26. 51+ Dan Deiwling 11

Rwyb
Pos. # Name Points
1. x Sam Alloway 254
2. 12 Zayden Jameson 245
3. zero Jim Noppert 134
4. 69 Dennis Noppert 82
5. 10 Rob Flieman 79
6. 1 Joey Ingles 73
7. 76 Johnny Smith 44
8. 70 Joe Noppert 40
9. 744 Kevin Cunningham 36

10. 22 Connor Carrell 22
11. 2 Travis Wilburn 22
12. 7 Ray Aulick 22
13. p3 Nick Hopper 20
14. 29c Chris Crider 20
15. 9 Nick Brown 18
16. 72 Jared Combs 18



17. 71 Shannon Aulick 18
18. 00 Darral Brook 18
19. 21 Josh Jameson 17
20. 31 Nick Brown 17
21. 09 Nik Brown 16

Senior Animal
Pos. # Name Points
1. 4h Matthew Hafer 315
2. 24 Jeff Grieser 281
3. 32 Joe Thomas 260
4. 3b Stephanie Bross 241
5. 14 Madison Rigabar 180
6. 21 Brian Hoeweler 103
7. 33 Sarah Westerfeld 22
8. 411 Matt Staton 17
9. 45b Tim Byrd 17

10. 545 Matt Byrd 15
11. 11 Chad Kallmeyer 13
12. 56 Holton Parks 12
13. 1 Daniel Walters 11
14. 82 Ronnie Niehaus 10

Senior Lo 206
Pos. # Name Points
1. 33 Sarah Westerfeld 321
2. 14 Evan Kennemore 267
3. 6k Eric Knigga 249
4. 47 Tom Spurrier 197
5. 18 Brian Bushman 163
6. 92 Jacob Beck 148
7. 69j Scott Spurrier 146
8. 11 Chad Kallmeyer 99
9. 8 Andrew Brown 66

10. 49 Jason Spurrier 63
11. 99 Colby King 44
12. 545 Matt Byrd 42
13. 56 Holton Parks 41
14. 32 Joe Thomas 37



15. 82 Ronnie Niehaus 34
16. 45 Sarah Spurrier 31
17. t102 Troy Whitaker 28
18. 56 Andrew Ditmer 20
19. 45b Tim Byrd 18
20. 1 Joe Handorf 15
21. 1 Dyla Rivers 12
22. 1 Daniel Walters 9

Unlimited Mad Dog
Pos. # Name Points
1. 33 Michael Preston 165
2. 51 Zack Sievering - Hensler 140
3. 12 Aidan Brown 112
4. 107 Pat Kenney 108
5. 33 Eli Banish 96
6. 150 Scott Sheehan 89
7. 0 Skinny Ricky 85
8. 96 C Rockwell 68
9. 824 Wes Mcintosh 64

10. 24 Matthew Gray 63
11. 45 Nick Ziepfel 63
12. 106 George Duchaine 62
13. 5 Derek Sheehan 59
14. 151 David Cunningham 50
15. 101 Chris Weidel 46
16. 50 Seth Hershey 38
17. 69 Brandon Skimmerhorn 36
18. 15 Bobby Smith 32
19. 105 John Whittenburg 32
20. 51x Morgan Ganace 28
21. 71 Josh Skimmerhorn 27
22. 888 Brandon Thompson 27
23. 103 Bruce Demske 22
24. 107 Weezie Hosburgh 16
25. 50 Frances Ganance 16
26. ? Daniel Nelson 14
27. 1 Cameron Smith 14



28. 68 Clint Sheffield 13
29. 59 Bob Combs 12
30. 42 Dustin Steffen 10
31. 195 Dylan Rawlings 9
32. 8 Patrick Potter 8

Youth Atv A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 42 Cayper Ison 293
2. 68 Braydon Burton 282
3. 129 Benton Cook 255
4. 50 Nicholas Spurrier 223
5. 32 Pippa Porter 204
6. b11 Brair Schnebelt 154
7. 55 Isabella Fields 101
8. 22 Jaeda Mullins 98
9. 99 Marli Mullins 92

10. 27 Payton Crowell 87
11. 7 Hunter Ivey 80
12. 11k Lakota Vincent 76
13. 64 Brooklyn Engllard 70
14. 11xl Liam Vincent 52
15. 77 Gage Russ 44
16. 88 Gage Grooms 25
17. 38 Tucker Dole 13
18. 24 Elliot Dole 12
19. 34 Wyatt Combs 11
20. 50 Stephan Spurrier 9

Youth Atv B
Pos. # Name Points
1. 99 Marli Mullins 75
2. 27 Payton Crowell 73
3. 22 Jaeda Mullins 61
4. 55 Isabella Fields 53
5. 64 Brooklyn England 45
6. 88 Gage Grooms 40
7. 77 Gage Russ 22
8. 32 Pippa Porter 16



9. 1x Riley Matthews 15
10. 18 Bre Carter 15
11. 5 Sidney Matthews 14
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